2015 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
COACH PITCH SCHEDULE

Directors:

Eddie Sutphin — West Sports Coordinator, 980-7760, 980-7795 SIL

John Myers — East Sports Coordinator, 674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Riverlawn Braves Tony Powell 818-0697
2. Riverlawn Raptors Darren Whitlock 641-5563
3. Dublin Yankees Ginger Anderson 320-1446
4. Dublin Braves Chris Haga 674-4355
5. Dublin Nationals Greg Souder 980-5753
6. Pulaski Phillies Mike Burchett 320-4638
7. Pulaski Red Sox Shawn Cassell 392-2656
8. Pulaski Pirates Josh O’Neal 641-3329
9. Snowville Huskies Tasha Phillips 320-7966

Fields: DMS # 1 = Dublin Middle School Lighted Field DMS # 2 = Dublin Middle School Bottom Field
LLF & LUF 1 & 4 = Loving Upper & Lower Fields
ORES= Old Riverlawn Elementary School

RP # 1-4 = Randolph Park Fields
SES = Snowville Elementary School

Schedule: Call number above for weather cancellations.

Thursday, May 28
530pm 1vs8
6:45pm 2vs7
5:30pm 3vs6
6:45pm 4vs5

LLF#4
LLF#4
RP#3
RP#3

Thursday, June 4

530pm 6vs4 RP#3
6:45pm 7vs3 RP#3
5:30pm 8vs2 ORES
6:45pm 9vsl ORES

Thursday, June 11
5:30pm 4vs2 ORES
6:45pm 5vs1l ORES
6:00pm 6vs9 SES
545pm 7vs8 LLF#4

Monday, June 22

545pm 7vs6 LLF#2
545pm 9vs8 LLF#4
545pm 1vs2 ORES
545pm 3vs4 RP#3

Saturday, May 30

10 am 5vs3 RP#3
11:30am 6vs2 ORES

10 am 7vs1l ORES
1pm 8vs9 SES

Saturday, June 6

10 am 3vsl ORES
1pm 4vs9 SES

10 am 5vs8 LLF#4
11:30am 6vs7 LLF#4

Monday, June 15
545pm 8vs6 LLF#4
6:45pm 9vs5 RP#3
530pm 1vs4 RP#3
545pm 2vs3 RP#1

Thursday, June 25
545pm 6vs8 LLF#2
6:00pm 7vs9 SES
545pm 1vs3 RP#3
545pm 5vs4 RP#1

Monday, June 1

6:00pm 2vs9 SES
5:30pm 3vs8 LLF#4
6:45pm 4vs7 LLF#4
545pm 5vs6 LLF#2

Monday, June 8

5:30pm 7vs5 RP#3
6:45pm 8vs4d RP#3
545pm 9vs3 RP#1
545pm 1vs2 ORES

Thursday, June 18
545pm 9vs7 LLF#4
545pm 1vs6 LLF#2
545pm 5vs2 ORES
545pm 3vs4 RP#3

Friday, June 26
5:45pm 5vs2 ORES




